September 26, 2016

Div Rep 1: Kazuhiko Goto

Fall 2016 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 861 - Suginami

Div Rep 2:

Week 3

Div Rep 3:

86101 Shining Poyo8
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

[9)]

* 05393
* 04702
* 00930
01496
* 07261
* 06963
* 08158

Mmmoa\l\n.h|
*

L  Number

Name
Takasaki, Genki

Kondo, Hiroki
Tazaki, Naoshi
Miyaki, Masamichi
Yuasa, Mai
Todoroki, Kohei
Kidokoro, Minori

86104 UShiShi HOMPO.com
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL

5 * 04673
7 + 02289
7 * 00345
4 * 07574
3+ 02434
3+ 02592
2 * 08229
2 * 02294

Number Name

Osaki, Kaoru
Segawa, Hitoshi
Suzuki, Satoshi
Hori, Tomoya
Hanaoka, Fumie
Kiyotoshi, Maya
Takahashi, Takuya
Nakano, Sachi

86107 High - Lows
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL

7 * 04652
3+ 04765
5 * 05892
4 * 00642
3+ 07097
3+« 07544
4 * 06234
3 * 05895

Number Name

Hayata, Yumi
Sasaki, Yoshiko
Ouchi, Hayato
Ninomiya, Takashi
Matsumoto, Shota
Ozaki, Yasuhiro
Liu, Shenkun
Hori, Masanobu

86102 Winning Poyo8
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
3
7
7 *
6
5
3
2
2

05816
05391
06502
01534
05324
08105
08228
06400

Number Name

Miura, Takashi
Hayashi, Ryoji
Yanagi, Hideharu
Ishikawa, Masahito
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Muraoka, Hiroki
Matsubara, Yuuka
Takahashi, Taeko

86105 Team Shimashima
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
6
7
4
4
3
3
2
7

86108 Bye

02423
00581
04128
05147
02046
05925
03317
00205

Number Name

Okuno, Natsuko
Nakatani, Yoshiaki
Shimotori, Akira
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Taga, Naoto

Ueda, Yuko

Moro, Eriko
Hasegawa, Yoshikazu

Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

86103 MAX BET

Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
7
7
5
4
2
3
2

4

00832
00954
00601
02544
05894
07084
08315
06609

Number Name

Onodera, Yoichi
Toyama, Tomio
Kaneko, Hiromi
Takai, Ryuta
Uchida, Yoriko
Hiraki, Keiichiro
Nomi, Motohiko
Harasawa, Misaki

86106 ora ora Paradise
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
5
6
3
6
5
3
3
2

*

*

*

01823
01549
03604
00811
04890
04526
06853
07268

Number Name

Horinoe, Kayoko
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Fuijii, Sakiko
Kamimura, Shuntaro
Kamanaka, Masahiro
Nozawa, Kayo
Ohno, Ken

Kawano, Yumi
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